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CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 52 Weeks 1198 1118 $4.88 $5,455.84 $7.50 $8,385.00 $500.00  $      -   $           -   $      -  $500.00 $4,000.00 

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 52 Weeks 1318 1368 $4.23 $5,786.64 $6.50 $8,892.00 $500.00  $      -   $           -   $      -  $500.00 $7,850.00 

CPC40120 Certificate IV in Building and Construction 52 Weeks 852 932 $11.50 $10,718.00 $11.50 $10,718.00 $500.00  $      -   $           -   $      -  $500.00 $9,000.00 

CPC50220 Diploma of Building and Construction (Building) 90 Weeks 2220 2150 $7.50 $16,125.00 $7.50 $16,125.00 $500.00  $      -   $           -   $      -  $500.00 $15,000.00 

CPP41419 Certificate IV in Real Estate Practice 48 weeks 625 625 $4.55 $2,843.75 $7.00 $4,375.00 $500.00  $      -   $           -   $      -  $500.00 $3,000.00 

CHC40221 Certificate IV in School Based Education Support 51 weeks 867 920 $4.88 $4,489.60 $7.50 $6,900.00 $500.00  $      -   $           -   $      -  $500.00 $6,000.00 

CPP51122 Diploma of Property (Agency Management) 32 Weeks 650 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A  $      -   $           -   $      -  $500.00 $4,500.00 
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SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery 52 Weeks 880 $250.00 $800.00 $11,000.00 

SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management

26 Weeks - After 

Credit Transfer 440 $250.00 $500.00 $4,500.00 

SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management

26 Weeks - After 

Credit Transfer 440 $250.00 $500.00 $4,500.00 

SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management

26 Weeks - After 

Credit Transfer 440 $250.00 $500.00 $5,000.00 

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma in Management (Leadership) 52 Weeks 880 $250.00 $750.00 $8,500.00 

CRICOS 

Skills First Hours and Contribution 

FEE SCHEDULE 2025

DOMESTIC

Qualification Detail
Victorian Subsidised 

Fee
Concession Fee Tuition fee Fee for Service

Qualification Detail International Fees 2025

Note: If pacakaging the SIT30821 Certifictate III in Cookery leading to Certificate IV and Diploma of Kitchen Managment (SIT40521 & SIT50422) the application fee 

will be charged once and is non Refundable.



1 Re-Issue Qualification Certificate

2 Learning Material (Book)

3 Chef Kit

4 Additional re-instalments

5 LLN additional support

6 eStudy Lounge resource access

7 Course Material Fee

8 Late Tuition Fee Charges

9 Credit Care Surcharges

10
Not Satisfactory or Missed Practical Assessment (Kitchen) Re-

Assessment charges

11
Not Yet Competent after three attempts. Re-enrol in one 

subject(s)

                             

Important 

Note: Cooling off period: Students are able to change their mind and cancel their intended training. A cooling of period of 3 business days applies from the date they complete and sign their enrolment documentation.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

$90 per re-instalment

$120 for one year or $10 per month over the study periods

No cost

$300 

$35 per book (single unit) for course book if student willing to purchase

ADDITIONAL FEES & CHARGES 

2% on total amount

$300 per Unit.

Total Fee divided by units multiple by the number of units need to re-enrol after not yet competent.

$500 

$50 

Individuals of Indigenous decent are eligible for the concession fee irrespective of the level of the qualification

Skilled Up V2.0 Effective JAN 2025

Students who meet government Skill First program training criteria, enrolment and material fee needs to be paid where applicable

Concession Fee is only valid for the eligible candidates enrolling in the course at Certificate IV level and below, who hold one of the following prior to commencement of training.

a.  Health Care Card issued by the Commonwealth

b.  Pensioner Concession Card; or

c.  Veteran’s Gold Card; or

d.  an alternative card or concession eligibility criterion approved by the Minister for the purposes of these Guidelines.

NOTE

Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 1/01/2025 and subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

The material fee includes only the materials that are provided to you by the Skilled Up and excludes the reading material provided as a part of course resources.

Skilled Up does not charge any student services and amenities fee to its students.

The student must be eligible for Skills First Funding to receive a Victorian Government Subsidised fee.

$20 per week


